
             Course of Medicine and Surgery

Classes start on March 4
th

 March 2019

Classes end on May 24
th

 2019

Easter Break from April 19
th

 to April 23
th

 2019

Obstetrics & Gynecology: E. Zupi

Pediatric Sciences:  P. Rossi

General Surgery: G. Sica

Internal Medicine & Med. Genetics: P. Sbraccia

Clinical Practice V: E. Piccione

Morning 2B3 1B3 D16 D16

Afternoon

1 week
MONDAY                        

March 04

TUESDAY                      

March 05

WEDNESDAY               

March 06

THURSDAY                   

March 07

FRIDAY                        

March 08

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00           

11:00
Medical Genetics

11:00           

12:00
Medical Genetics

12:00          

13:00
Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Medical Genetics

13:00          

14:00
Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Medical Genetics

Morning D16 D16

Afternoon

2 week
MONDAY                       

March 11

TUESDAY                      

March 12

WEDNESDAY                 

March 13

THURSDAY                   

March 14

FRIDAY                        

March 15

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00           

11:00
Medical Genetics

11:00           

12:00
Medical Genetics

12:00          

13:00
Medical Genetics

13:00          

14:00
Medical Genetics

14:00         

20:00

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-early 

pregnancy:implantation

,miscarriage ectopic 

pregnancy 

(Exacoustos)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-biology of 

HPV 

infection.Preneoplastic 

lesions of the uterine 

cervix(Ticconi)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-maternal 

haemodynamic changes 

in 

pregnancy(Valensise)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-prevention 

of the uterine cervix 

cancer (Ticconi)

Internal Medicine D. 

Della MorteM.I.M (room Fleming)

5th year  2nd
 
semester  2018/2019
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O
M
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th
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r 
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m

e
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r
R
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M
5

th
 y

r 
2

n
d

 s
e

m
e

s
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r

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology - pelvic 

anatomy 

(Exacoustos) 

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology- mestrual 

cycle 

regulation(Vaquero)

Internal Medicine D. 

Della Morte

Internal Medicine M. 

Federici

Internal Medicine M. 

Federici

Internal Medicine G. 

Di Cola

Internal Medicine D. 

Della Morte

 0000005th year

2nd semester



Morning

Afternoon

3 week
MONDAY                        

March 18

TUESDAY                      

March 19

WEDNESDAY               

March 20

THURSDAY                   

March 21

FRIDAY                        

March 22

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00           

11:00

11:00           

12:00

12:00          

13:00

13:00          

14:00

14:00         

20:00

Morning

Afternoon

4 week
MONDAY                        

March 25

TUESDAY                       

March 26

WEDNESDAY                

March 27

THURSDAY                   

March 28

FRIDAY                         

March 29

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00           

11:00

11:00           

12:00

12:00          

13:00

13:00          

14:00

14:00         

20:00

Pediatrics (Lectures and Clinical Practice)

R
O

O
M

Pediatrics (Lectures and Clinical Practice)

5
th

 y
r 

2
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d
 s

e
m

e
s
te

r
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 0000005th year

2nd semester



R
O

O
M

Morning 2B4 2B4 room Fleming

5 week
MONDAY                         

April 01

TUESDAY                      

April 02

WEDNESDAY                

April 03

THURSDAY                   

April 04

FRIDAY                        

April 05

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00        

11:00

11:00        

12:00

12:00       

13:00
Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Medical Genetics

13:00       

14:00
Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Medical Genetics

R
O

O
M

Morning 1B3 2B4 2B4 D16 D16

6 week
MONDAY                        

April 08

TUESDAY                     

April 09

WEDNESDAY               

April 10

THURSDAY                   

April 11

FRIDAY                        

April 12

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00        

11:00

11:00        

12:00

12:00       

13:00
Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Medical Genetics

13:00       

14:00
Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Medical Genetics

R
O

O
M

Morning 2B4 1B4 D16

7 week
MONDAY                        

April 15

TUESDAY                     

April 16

WEDNESDAY               

April 17

THURSDAY                   

April 18

FRIDAY                        

April 19

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00        

11:00
Medical Genetics Medical Genetics

Internal Medicine G. 

Di Cola

11:00        

12:00
Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Internal Medicine

12:00       

13:00
Internal Medicine

13:00       

14:00
Internal Medicine

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-

endometrial 

hyperplasia (Ticconi)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-thyroid and 

reproduction(Vaquero)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-PCOS 

diagnosis and 

treatment(Vaquero)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-adnexal 

masses benign and 

malignancy 

(Exacoustos)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-metabolic 

changes in pregnancy 

and fetal 

growth(Valensise)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-cancer of 

the uterine cervix: 

epidemiology and 

clinical aspects 

(Ticconi)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-amenorrhea 

(Vaquero)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-

endometrial cancer 

(Ticconi)

5
th

 y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
s
te

r

Easter Break 

5
th

  
y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
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r
5

th
  

y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
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Internal Medicine D. 

Della Morte

Internal Medicine P. 

Sbraccia

Internal Medicine P. 

Sbraccia

Internal Medicine M. 

Federici

Internal Medicine M. 

Federici

Internal Medicine M. 

Federici

Internal Medicine P. 

Sbraccia

Internal Medicine G. Di 

Cola

Internal Medicine G. 

Di Cola

Internal Medicine D. 

Della Morte

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-diabetes in 

pregnancy(Valensise)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-uterine 

benign pathology 

myomas adenomyosis 

(Exacoustos)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-delivery 

and complications 

(Valensise)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-menopause 

and HRT (Vaquero)

 0000005th year

2nd semester



Morning 2B4 D16
Afternoon

8 week
MONDAY                        

April 22

TUESDAY                     

April 23

WEDNESDAY               

April 24

THURSDAY                   

April 25

FRIDAY                        

April 26

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00       

11:00

11:00       

12:00

12:00       

13:00
13:00       

14:00

Morning

Afternoon

9 week
MONDAY                        

April 29

WEDNESDAY               

April 30

WEDNESDAY               

May 01

THURSDAY                   

May 02
FRIDAY May 03

08:00       

09:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

09:00       

10:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

10:00        

11:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

11:00        

12:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

12:00       

13:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

13:00       

14:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

Morning 1B4
Afternoon

10 week
MONDAY                         

May 06

TUESDAY                       

May 07

WEDNESDAY                

May 08

THURSDAY                   

May 09

FRIDAY                         

May 10

08:00       

09:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

09:00       

10:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

10:00        

11:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice
11:00        

12:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

12:00       

13:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

13:00       

14:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice
14:00      

18:00

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-

hypertension in 

pregnancy (Valensise)

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology-

endometriosis 

(Exacoustos)

R
O

O
M

5
th

 y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
s
te

r

Public Holiday 

R
O

O
M

Public Holiday 

Easter Break

BLS                       

course                          

R
O

O
M

5
th

 y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
s
te

r
5

th
  

y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
s
te

r

Internal Medicine P. 

Sbraccia

Internal Medicine P. 

Sbraccia

 0000005th year

2nd semester



Morning

Afternoon

5
th

 y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
s
te

r

11 week
MONDAY                         

May 13

TUESDAY                      

May 14

WEDNESDAY               

May 15

THURSDAY                   

May 16

FRIDAY                        

May 17

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00        

11:00

11:00        

12:00

12:00       

13:00

13:00       

14:00

14:00       

20:00

Morning

Afternoon

12 week
MONDAY                         

May 20

TUESDAY                       

May 21

WEDNESDAY                

May 22

THURSDAY                   

May 23

FRIDAY                         

May 24

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00

10:00        

11:00

11:00        

12:00

12:00       

13:00

13:00       

14:00

14:00       

20:00

13 week
MONDAY                        

May 27

TUESDAY                       

May 28

WEDNESDAY                

May 29

THURSDAY                   

May 30

FRIDAY                         

May 31

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

10:00        

11:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

11:00        

12:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

12:00       

13:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

13:00       

14:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

R
O

O
M

Gen. Surgery (Lectures and Clinical Practice)

5
th

  
y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
s
te

r

Gen. Surgery (Lectures and Clinical Practice)

5
th

 y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
s
te

r
R

O
O

M

 0000005th year

2nd semester



14 week
MONDAY                         

June 03

TUESDAY                        

June 04

WEDNESDAY                 

June 05

THURSDAY                    

June 06

FRIDAY                          

June 07

08:00       

09:00

09:00       

10:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

10:00        

11:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

11:00        

12:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

12:00       

13:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

13:00       

14:00 Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice

5
th

  
y
r 

2
n

d
 s

e
m

e
s
te

r

 0000005th year

2nd semester


