

Course of Medicine and Surgery

5th year 2nd semester 2018/2019

Classes start on March 4th March 2019 Classes end on May 24th 2019 Easter Break from April 19th to April 23th 2019

Obstetrics & Gynecology: E. Zupi Pediatric Sciences: P. Rossi General Surgery: G. Sica

Internal Medicine & Med. Genetics: P. Sbraccia

Clinical Practice V: E. Piccione

ROOM	Morning	2B3	1B3		D16	D16
8	Afternoon					
	1 week	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	1 Week	March 04	March 05	March 06	March 07	March 08
	08:00				Obstetrics &	Obstetrics &
<u></u>	09:00				Gynecology-early	Gynecology-biology of
ste		Internal Medicine M.	Internal Medicine M.		pregnancy:implantation	HPV
semester	09:00	Federici	Federici		,miscarriage ectopic	infection.Preneoplastic
šer	10:00				pregnancy	lesions of the uterine
					(Exacoustos)	cervix(Ticconi)
2nd	10:00	Obstetrics &	Obstetrics &		Madical Canadian	
×	11:00	Gynecology - pelvic	Gynecology- mestrual		Medical Genetics	Internal Medicine D.
×	11:00	anatomy	cycle		Medical Genetics	Della Morte
5th	12:00	(Exacoustos)	regulation(Vaquero)		Medical Genetics	
2	12:00	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics			Medical Genetics
	13:00	Medical Deficites	Medical Delienes		Internal Medicine G.	Medical Denetics
	13:00	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics		Di Cola	Medical Genetics
	14:00					

ROOM	Morning				D16	D16
RO	Afternoon					
	2 week	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	Z Week	March 11	March 12	March 13	March 14	March 15
semester	08:00 09:00 09:00 10:00			Obstetrics & Gynecology-maternal haemodynamic changes in pregnancy(Valensise)	Obstetrics & Gynecology-prevention of the uterine cervix cancer (Ticconi)	
2nd	10:00 11:00		,	Medical Genetics	Internal Medicine D.	
5th yr	11:00 12:00	M.I.M	(room Fl	eming)	Medical Genetics	Della Morte
5	12:00 13:00				Internal Medicine D.	Medical Genetics
	13:00 14:00				Della Morte	Medical Genetics
	14:00 20:00					

M	Morning								
ROOM	Afternoon								
	3 week	MONDAY March 18	TUESDAY March 19	WEDNESDAY March 20	THURSDAY March 21	FRIDAY March 22			
5th yr 2nd semester	08:00 09:00								
ROOM	Morning								
~	Afternoon 4 week	MONDAY March 25	TUESDAY March 26	WEDNESDAY March 27	THURSDAY March 28	FRIDAY March 29			
	08:00 09:00								
ester	09:00 10:00								
sem	10:00 11:00								
5th yr 2nd semester	11:00 12:00		Pediatric	s (Lectures and Clinica	al Practice)				
oth yr	12:00 13:00								
4)	13:00 14:00								

14:00 20:00

ROOM	Morning	2B4	2B4	room Fleming		
	5 week	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	J week	April 01	April 02	April 03	April 04	April 05
	08:00 09:00	Internal Medicine M.	Internal Medicine M.	Obstetrics &		
<u> </u>	09:00	Federici	Internal Medicine M. Federici	Gynecology- endometrial cancer		
est	10:00	rederici	rederici	(Ticconi)		
semester	10:00	Obstetrics &		(11200)		
SE	11:00	Gynecology-cancer of	Obstetrics &			
2nd		the uterine cervix:	Gynecology-amenorrhea	Internal Medicine M.		
yr ,	11:00 12:00	epidemiology and clinical aspects	(Vaquero)	Federici		
5th yr		(Ticconi)				
5	12:00 13:00	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics		
	13:00 14:00	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics		
ROOM	Morning	1B3	2B4	2B4	D16	D16
		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	6 week	April 08	April 09	April 10	April 11	April 12
	08:00 09:00	Obstetrics &				Obstetrics &
e	09.00	Gynecology-	Internal Medicine G. Di	Internal Medicine G.	Internal Medicine D.	Gynecology-metabolic changes in pregnancy
est	09:00	endometrial	Cola	Di Cola	Della Morte	and fetal
semester	10:00	hyperplasia (Ticconi)				growth(Valensise)
s p	10:00			Obstetrics &		
2nd	11:00	Internal Medicine P.	Obstetrics & Gynecology-thyroid and	Gynecology-adnexal masses benign and	Obstetrics & Gynecology-menopause	Internal Medicine D.
yr	11:00	Sbraccia	reproduction(Vaguero)	malignancy	and HRT (Vaquero)	Della Morte
5th	12:00			(Exacoustos)	(
	12:00	Medical Genetics	Obstetrics &	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics
	13:00		Gynecology-PCOS diagnosis and			
	14:00	Medical Genetics	treatment(Vaquero)	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics
8	Marring		2B4	1B4	D16	
ROOM	Morning	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	7 week	April 15	April 16	April 17	April 18	April 19
	08:00			Obstetrics &	Obstetrics &	
ter	09:00		Obstetrics &	Gynecology-uterine	Gynecology-delivery	
sət	09:00		Gynecology-diabetes in pregnancy(Valensise)	benign pathology myomas adenomyosis	and complications	
sem	10:00		pregnancy(valensise)	(Exacoustos)	(Valensise)	
yr 2nd semester	10:00 11:00		Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics	Internal Medicine G. Di Cola	Easter Break
	11:00 12:00		Medical Genetics	Medical Genetics	Internal Medicine	
5th	12:00 13:00		Internal Medicine P.	Internal Medicine P.	Internal Medicine	
	13:00 14:00		Sbraccia	Sbraccia	Internal Medicine	

ROOM	Morning		2B4	D16		
RO	Afternoon					
	8 week	MONDAY April 22	TUESDAY April 23	WEDNESDAY April 24	THURSDAY April 25	FRIDAY April 26
ester	08:00 09:00		Internal Medicine P.	Internal Medicine P.		
semester	09:00 10:00		Sbraccia	Sbraccia		
2nd	10:00 11:00	Easter Break	Obstetrics & Gynecology-	Obstetrics & Gynecology-	Public Holiday	
5th yr	11:00 12:00		hypertension in pregnancy (Valensise)	endometriosis (Exacoustos)		
5	12:00 13:00 13:00					
	14:00					

Z	Morning					
ROOM	Afternoon					
	9 week	MONDAY April 29	WEDNESDAY April 30	WEDNESDAY May 01	THURSDAY May 02	FRIDAY May 03
ster	08:00 09:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice		Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
5th yr 2nd semester	09:00 10:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice		Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
2nd s	10:00 11:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	- Public Holiday	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
h yr 2	11:00 12:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice		Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
5t	12:00 13:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	-	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
	13:00 14:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice		Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
ROON	Morning		1B4			
	Afternoon 10 week	MONDAY May 06	TUESDAY May 07	WEDNESDAY May 08	THURSDAY May 09	FRIDAY May 10
ster	08:00 09:00	·	·	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
semester	09:00 10:00			Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
2nd s	10:00 11:00		BLS	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
yr	11:00 12:00		course	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
5th	12:00 13:00			Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
	13:00 14:00			Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
	14:00 18:00					

ĕ	Morning					
ROOM	Afternoon					
h)	11	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
5th	11 week	May 13	May 14	May 15	May 16	May 17
	08:00					
	09:00					
	09:00					
	10:00					
	10:00 11:00					
	11:00		Gen. Surge	ery (Lectures and Clini	cal Practice)	
	12:00		Join July), (<u></u>	our radiida,	
	12:00					
	13:00					
	13:00					
	14:00					
	14:00					
	20:00					

8	Morning					
ROOM	Afternoon					
	12 week	MONDAY May 20	TUESDAY May 21	WEDNESDAY May 22	THURSDAY May 23	FRIDAY May 24
5th yr 2nd semester	08:00 09:00 09:00 10:00 10:00 11:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:00 20:00		Gen. Surg	ery (Lectures and Clini	ical Practice)	

	13 week	MONDAY May 27	TUESDAY May 28	WEDNESDAY May 29	THURSDAY May 30	FRIDAY May 31
ter	08:00 09:00					
semester	09:00 10:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
pu	10:00 11:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
yr 2	11:00 12:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
5th	12:00 13:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
	13:00 14:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice

	14 week	MONDAY June 03	TUESDAY June 04	WEDNESDAY June 05	THURSDAY June 06	FRIDAY June 07
ter	08:00 09:00					
emes	09:00 10:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
5th yr 2nd se	10:00 11:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
	11:00 12:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
	12:00 13:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice
	13:00 14:00	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice	Clinical Practice